Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13
Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41

Adjustment knob: aluminium
(powder coated)
Material
Sealing
Static:  NBR or EPDM or Viton
Dynamic: PTFE
Weight 0,325 kg
Installation
location
Any mounting position, hydraulic connection
to bottom is not advisable.
Ranges
Switching range
bar (rel.)
Type
10 -   30 PAS-030Z...
10 -   80 PAS-080Z...
10 - 120 PAS-120Z...
10 - 160 PAS-160Z...
20 - 200 PAS-200Z...
20 - 250 PAS-250Z...
30 - 320 PAS-320Z...
Hysteresis
3 1 2
Product information PAS
Dimensions